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7 CLE Credits
4 General, 2 Ethics & 1 A.A.MH.
Lunch with a Keynote Speaker

2024 Gaming Law Conference
sponsored by

PALMS

CASINO RESORT e LAS VEGAS

Networking Breaks
sponsored by

GreenbergTraurig

Lunch sponsored by

Brov/nstein

Brownstein Hyatt Farber Schreck, LLP
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8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

8:00-9:00 a.m.

9:00-9:10 a.m.
9:10-10:10 a.m.

10:10-10:20 a.m.
10:20-11:20 a.m.

11:20-11:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.-
12:30 p.m.

12:30-1:50 p.m.

1:50-2:50 p.m.

2:50-3:00 p.m.
3:00-5:00 p.m.
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SIGN-IN STARTS AT 7:30 A.M.
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Cybersecurity and the Gaming Industry

Jack L. Hobaugh Jr, CISSP, FIP, CIPP, CIPT, Brownstein
Hyatt Farber Schreck, LLP; and Scott Scherer, Partner,
Brownstein Hyatt Farber Schreck, LLP (Moderator)

Greenberg Traurig LLP Networking Break

Emerging Topics in Responsible Gaming

Alan M. Feldman, Distinguished Fellow,

Responsible Gaming, Director of Strategic Initiatives,
UNLV International Gaming Institute;

Shane Kraus, Ph.D., UNLV Department of Psychology; and
Kasra Ghaharian, Ph.D,, Director of Research,

UNLV International Gaming Institute

Greenberg Traurig LLP Networking Break

Casino Money Laundering Reality: Understanding
How lllicit Proceeds are Laundered and Regulatory
Expectations to Mitigate Associated Risks

Paul Camacho, Vice President of Compliance,

Yaamava Casino Resort

Greenberg Traurig LLP Networking Break

Regulators Roundtable

Jennifer Togliatti, Chair, Nevada Gaming Commission;
Kirk Hendrick, Chairman, Nevada Gaming Control Board;
and Erica L. Okerberg, Vice Chair of the Global Gaming
Practice, Greenberg Traurig, LLP

Browstein Hyatt Farber Schreck, LLP Lunch
Keynote Speaker TBD

Technology Division Update
Jim Barbee, Chief, Technology Division,
Nevada Gaming Control Board

Greenberg Traurig LLP Networking Break

Ethical Frontiers in Gaming Law:
Al and Professional Responsibility
Daniel M. Hooge, Chief Bar Counsel, State Bar of Nevada

Register Online:

https://members.nvbar.org/cvweb/cgi-bin/eventsdll.dll/Eventinfo?sessionaltcd=CLE-4470-2415



